)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 03:16:47 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0759 General Bill, By McConnell

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 722 OF 1976, RELATING TO THE WASHINGTON LIGHT INFANTRY AND SUMTER GUARDS
BOARD OF OFFICERS, SO AS TO INCREASE THE MEMBERSHIP OF THE BOARD FROM FIVE TO SEVEN AND TO
CHANGE THE MANNER IN WHICH THE MEMBERS OF THE BOARD ARE APPOINTED.

05/15/97
05/15/97
04/30/98
05/05/98
05/05/98
05/06/98
05/07/98
05/07/98

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on General SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable General SJ-16

Read second time SJ-15

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-15

Read third time and sent to House SJ-7

Introduced and read first time HJ-5

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-5

Page 1 of 1



