## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 03:16:47 pm

## Session 112 - (1997-1998)

05/15/97

## S 0759 General Bill, By McConnell

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 722 OF 1976, RELATING TO THE WASHINGTON LIGHT INFANTRY AND SUMTER GUARDS BOARD OF OFFICERS, SO AS TO INCREASE THE MEMBERSHIP OF THE BOARD FROM FIVE TO SEVEN AND TO CHANGE THE MANNER IN WHICH THE MEMBERS OF THE BOARD ARE APPOINTED.

05/15/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-7
04/30/98	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-16
05/05/98	Senate	Read second time SJ-15
05/05/98	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-15
05/06/98	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-7
05/07/98	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-5
05/07/98	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-5

Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-7